TUNA SPINNING

18:00

19:00

day 2/day3/ 08:00
day4

09:00
13:00
13:30
17:30

18:30

19:30

day 5 ——

Airport pick up Pula 00385 922369534

40 min drive to Lodge

Free time (beer) Pazin
Meeting

Dinner Beram
Departure Pazin
FISHING IS ON Sea
Lunch boat
FISHING ON sea

Return to port

Arrival at the lodge

Diner

Free morning

Transfer to airport Pula

ltinerary

time for unpacking and and rest or going to
supermarket if needed

short introduction by cpt. Nikola on how we
approach the upcoming fishing day. We discuss
the nature of the fishing frenzy, way of
approaching the school, timings, casting, etc.

Truffle dinner in local konoba “Vela vrata”

upon arriving at the ships we are deployed to
the teams, we arrange equipment, arrange the
boats and go to the fishing grounds

joint lunch, fish talk and beer

crusie home

time for taking a shower, going to a local store
or just chilling in lodge garden

from day 2 to day 4 we prepare local BBQ or
visit some of the local restaurants

time for packing and getting some pre trip rest



