TUNA SPINNING

Itinerary







Date	Time	Activity	Location	Contact	Notes
day 1	-:-	Airport pick up	Pula	00385 922369534	
		40 min drive to Lodge			
		Free time (beer)	Pazin		time for unpacking and and rest or going to supermarket if needed
	18:00	Meeting			short introduction by cpt. Nikola on how we approach the upcoming fishing day. We discuss the nature of the fishing frenzy, way of approaching the school, timings, casting, etc.
	19:00	Dinner	Beram		Truffle dinner in local konoba "Vela vrata"
day 2/day3/ day4	08:00	Departure	Pazin		upon arriving at the ships we are deployed to the teams, we arrange equipment, arrange the boats and go to the fishing grounds
	09:00	FISHING IS ON	Sea		
	13:00	Lunch	boat		joint lunch, fish talk and beer
	13:30	FISHING ON	sea		
	17:30	Return to port			crusie home
	18:30	Arrival at the lodge			time for taking a shower, going to a local store or just chilling in lodge garden
	19:30	Diner			from day 2 to day 4 we prepare local BBQ or visit some of the local restaurants
dov E		Eroo morning			time for pooling and gotting agents are twice and
day 5	-:-	Free morning	Dula		time for packing and getting some pre trip rest
	-:-	Transfer to airport	Pula		